
 

 CAN Comp Selection - 1 - 

Institute Management Committee of 

Government Industrial Training Institute, Pathardi Road, Shevgaon 

Tal: Shevgaon, Dist: Ahmednagar 414502 

Registration No.:155/2021 

Email ID: iti.shevgaon@dvet.gov.in      Ph No. : 02429-221261 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity :District ITI Kolhapur 

Name of Project   : SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT  

                                                        [STRIVE] 

Description of Contract  :Procurement ofSpirit Level Metal Type 

Contract Reference Number :GEM/2022/B/2231260 

Contract Reference Date :10/07/2022 

Duration of Contract  :39 Days 

Procurement Method  :GeM( https://gem.gov.in ) 

Awarded Bidder(s): 

M/s.    : Techno Mech 

Address    : Techno Mech, First Floor, 318, Samuel Street, Mumbai - 400003 

Country    : INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR]  : Rs. 145/- 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR]  : Rs. 145/- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR]  :Rs. 145/- 

 

 

 

             

                Secretary  

         Institute Management Committee,

         ITI Shevgaon, Dist-Ahmednagar 

 



 

 CAN Comp Selection - 2 - 

Institute Management Committee of 

Government Industrial Training Institute, Pathardi Road, Shevgaon 

Tal: Shevgaon, Dist: Ahmednagar 414502 

Registration No.:155/2021 

Email ID: iti.shevgaon@dvet.gov.in       Ph No. : 02429-221261 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE [ DIRECT CONTRACT] 

Name of Procuring Entity  : IMC of ITI Shevgaon 

Name of Project   : SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIAL VALUE ENHANCEMENT   

                                                       [STRIVE] 

Description of Contract  : Brain Storming Session & Training Workshop for ITI Trainees = 100 Nos. 

Contract Reference Number  : ITI/SHEV/TRG/2022/727 Date.18/07/2022 

Contract Reference Date  : 10/07/2022 

Name of Awarded  : Brilliant Mind Counselling & training Center 

Firm/Individual  

Address of Awarded  : Brilliant Mind Counselling & training Center Pune   

individual/Firm: 

Contract Price [INR]   : Rs. 15000/-  

Duration of Contract   : 10/07/2022 to 19/07/2022 

Summary scope of contract : Brain Storming Session & Training Workshop for ITI Trainees  

                                                  = 100 Trainees in House in Govt. ITI Shevgaon Dist: Ahmednagar  

 

  

 

 

 

 

                   Secretary  

            Institute Management Committee,

             ITI Shevgaon, Dist-Ahmednagar 



 

 CAN Comp Selection - 3 - 

 

Institute Management Committee of 

Government Industrial Training Institute, Pathardi Road, Shevgaon 

Tal: Shevgaon, Dist: Ahmednagar 414502 

Registration No.:155/2021 

Email ID: iti.shevgaon@dvet.gov.in       Ph No. : 02429-221261 
SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE [ DIRECT CONTRACT] 

Name of Procuring Entity  : IMC of ITI Shevgaon 

Name of Project   : SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIAL VALUE ENHANCEMENT   

                                                       [STRIVE] 

Description of Contract  : Instructor Life Skill Training 

Contract Reference Number  : ITI/SHEV/STRIVE/2022/674 Date.11/07/2022 

Contract Reference Date  : 29/06/2022 

Name of Awarded  : Anandam 

Firm/Individual  

Address of Awarded  : Anandam, Behind Savedi Naka Ahmednagar               

individual/Firm                          

Contract Price [INR]   : Rs. 1982/-  

Duration of Contract   : 29/06/2022 to 14/07/2022  

Summary scope of contract : Craft Instructor Life Skill Training = 02 Nos. 

 

 

 

 

 

                    Secretary  

             Institute Management Committee,

             ITI Shevgaon, Dist-Ahmednagar 

 



 

 CAN Comp Selection - 4 - 

Institute Management Committee of 

Government Industrial Training Institute, Pathardi Road, Shevgaon 

Tal: Shevgaon, Dist: Ahmednagar 414502 

Registration No.:155/2021 

Email ID: iti.shevgaon@dvet.gov.in       Ph No. : 02429-221261 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE [ DIRECT CONTRACT] 

 

Name of Procuring Entity  : IMC of ITI Shevgaon 

Name of Project   : SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIAL VALUE ENHANCEMENT                                                                                                     

    ( STRIVE ) 

Description of Contract  : Snehalaya Accommodation Charges. 

Contract Reference Number  : ITI/SHEV/STRIVE/2022/674 Date.11/07/2022 

Contract Reference Date  : 29/06//2022 

Name of Awarded  : Snehalaya Training Center, 

Address of Awarded  : Snehalaya Training Center, Isalak, Dist-Ahmednagar 

Contract Price [INR]   : Rs. 2520/-  

Duration of Contract   : 29/06/2022 to 14/07/2022 

Summary scope of contract : Accommodation Charges, Training Hall Rent, Tea, Break Fast, Meals  

                                                  = 02 Instructors 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                     Secretary  

              Institute Management Committee,

             ITI Shevgaon, Dist-Ahmednagar 

 



 

 CAN Comp Selection - 5 - 

 

Institute Management Committee of 

Government Industrial Training Institute, Pathardi Road, Shevgaon 

Tal: Shevgaon, Dist: Ahmednagar 414502 

Registration No.:155/2021 

Email ID: iti.shevgaon@dvet.gov.in       Ph No. : 02429-221261 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE [ DIRECT CONTRACT] 

 

Name of Procuring Entity  : IMC of ITI Shevgaon 

Name of Project   : SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIAL VALUE ENHANCEMENT                                                                                                     

    ( STRIVE ) 

Description of Contract  : Training of Instructor 

Contract Reference Number  : ITI/SHEV/TRAG/2022/721 Dated.17/08/2022 

Contract Reference Date  : 03/08//2022 

Name of Awarded  : Government ITI Parner 

Address of Awarded  : Government ITI Parner, Alkuti Road, Tal: Parner Dist-Ahmednagar 

Contract Price [INR]   : Rs. 3555/-  

Duration of Contract   : 03/08/2022 to 22/08/2022 

Summary scope of contract : Training of Instructor  = 01 Instructor 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                    Secretary  

              Institute Management Committee,

              ITI Shevgaon, Dist-Ahmednagar 

 



 

 CAN Comp Selection - 6 - 

 

 

Institute Management Committee of 

Government Industrial Training Institute, Pathardi Road, Shevgaon 

Tal: Shevgaon, Dist: Ahmednagar 414502 

Registration No.:155/2021 

Email ID: iti.shevgaon@dvet.gov.in       Ph No. : 02429-221261 
SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE [ DIRECT CONTRACT ] 

 

Name of Procuring Entity  : IMC of ITI Shevgaon 

Name of Project   : SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIAL VALUE ENHANCEMENT                                                        

    [STRIVE] 

Description of Contract  : Transportation Charges for Female Trainees 

  Number of Trainees = 15 

Contract Reference Number  : IMC/ITI/SHEV/STRIVE/2022/895 

Contract Reference Date  : 23/09/2022 

Name of Awarded  : Govt Industrial Training Institute, Shevgaon Dist-Ahmednagar 

Address of Awarded  : Pathardi Road, Shevgaon, Dist-Ahmednagar 

Contract Price [INR]   : Rs. 19180/-   

Duration of Contract   : ---------------------  

Summary scope of contract : Transportation Charges for Female Trainees 

      Number of Trainees = 15 

 

 

 

 

                    Secretary  

              Institute Management Committee,

              ITI Shevgaon, Dist-Ahmednagar 

 



 

 CAN Comp Selection - 7 - 

 

 

 

Institute Management Committee of 

Government Industrial Training Institute, Pathardi Road, Shevgaon 

Tal: Shevgaon, Dist: Ahmednagar 414502 

Registration No.:155/2021 

Email ID: iti.shevgaon@dvet.gov.in       Ph No. : 02429-221261 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE [ DIRECT CONTRACT ] 

 

Name of Procuring Entity  : IMC of ITI Shevgaon 

Name of Project   : SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIAL VALUE ENHANCEMENT                                                        

    [STRIVE] 

Description of Contract  : Transportation Charges of Female Trainees for OJT  

  Number of Trainees = 11 

Contract Reference Number  : IMC/ITI/SHEV/STRIVE/2022/40 Dted.26/08/2022 

Contract Reference Date  : 26/08/2022 

Name of Awarded  : Shri. S. N. Kanade Instructor from Govt. ITI, Shevgaon Dist-Ahmednagar 

Address of Awarded  : Pathardi Road, Shevgaon, Dist-Ahmednagar 

Contract Price [INR]   : Rs. 11000/-   

Duration of Contract   : 01/09/2022 to 10/09/2022 

Summary scope of contract : Transportation Charges of Female Trainees for OJT Destination Tempo                                                                    

    Rikshaw  

Fair Number of Trainees = 11 

 

 

 

                    Secretary  

              Institute Management Committee,

              ITI Shevgaon, Dist-Ahmednagar 



 

 CAN Comp Selection - 8 - 

Institute Management Committee of 

Government Industrial Training Institute, Pathardi Road, Shevgaon 

Tal: Shevgaon, Dist: Ahmednagar 414502 

Registration No.:155/2021 

Email ID: iti.shevgaon@dvet.gov.in      Ph No. : 02429-221261 

 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

QCBS, QBS, FBS, and LCS Contract Award Notice 

 
Scope of Contract:  Minimum Qualifying 

Technical Score: 
 

 

Consultants’ 
names 

[Insert name of 
 Consultant 1] 

[Insert name of  
Consultant 2] 

[Insert name of  
Consultant 3] 

[Insert name of  
Consultant 4] 

[Insert name of  
Consultant 5] 

City/Country Washington, 

D.C. U.S.A. 

    

Status: Awarded 
Consultant/Firm 

Evaluated 
Consultant/Firm 

Evaluated 
Consultant/Firm 

Evaluated 
Consultant/Firm 

Rejected 
Consultant/Firm 

Not 
Evaluated 

Reason 

Technical Score NIL NIL NIL NIL  

Financial Score NIL NIL NIL NIL  

Combined 
Score 

NIL NIL NIL NIL  

Criteria      

Specific 
Experience 

(score) (score) (score) (score)  

Work Plan & 
Methodology 

NIL NIL NIL NIL  

Key Experts NIL NIL NIL NIL  

Training  NIL NIL NIL NIL  

Local input      

      

Price as read out NIL NIL NIL NIL  

Final Evaluation 
Price 

NIL NIL NIL NIL  

Final Negotiated 
Price 

NIL NIL NIL NIL  

      

 
Rank 

1 2 3   

Proposal’s not submitted by the Other Shortlisted Consultant(s)/Firm(s) 

Consultants’ 
names 

[Insert name of 
 Consultant 1] 

[Insert name of  
Consultant 2] 

  

City/Country     

Proposal 
Submitted: 

    

 

         

                    

                 Secretary   

        Institute Management Committee, 

         ITI Shevgaon, Dist-Ahmednagar 

mailto:iti.shevgaon@dvet.gov.in

